Compact Embedded System MODEL ELK-ES1563P SERIES
KEY FEATURES
► On-board VIA C3 800MHz+/Eden 667MHz processor
► Built-in 3 Ethernet LAN ports
► One expansion slot for half-sized 32bit PCI add-on card
► One internal 2.5" HDD device
► Optional Compact Flash or DOM module
► On-board DOC socket up to 288MB

Operating temperatures: 0°C to 45°C Storage temperatures: -20°C to 80°C Relative
humidity: 10% to 90% (Non-condensing)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ELK-ES1563P-563I
Heavy-duty steel enclosure, M/B ELK-EPC563I, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module
Power Adapter, ELK-EK PCI 1
ELK-ES1563P-563R
Heavy-duty steel enclosure, M/B ELK-EPC563R, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module
Power Adapter, ELK-EK PCI 1
ELK-ES1563P-I1
Heavy-duty steel enclosure, M/B ELK-EPC563I-1, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module
Power Adapter, ELK-EK PCI 1
ELK-ES1563P-ILP6
Heavy-duty steel enclosure, M/B ELK-EPC563ILP6, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module
Power Adapter, ELK-EK PCI 1
ELK-ES1563P-R1
Heavy-duty steel enclosure, M/B ELK-EPC563R-1, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module
Power Adapter, ELK-EK PCI 1
ELK-ES1563P-RLP6
Heavy-duty steel enclosure, M/B ELK-EPC563RLP6, ELK-EKDC512 Power Module
Power Adapter, ELK-EK PCI 1
Related Products
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ELK-EK DC512  Power Module to support input power from 16Vdc ~ 24Vdc